
1 TULIAIX

2 DSEIRTU LUXAIT H4  32 32

3 AAGEIPS DETRUIS G5  82 114

4 CLBMETE PAGEAIS 12D 81 195

5 HABLEME TEC F6  29 224

6 HDEEIMS BAGEL F10 28 252

7 IIHQNAL DEMIES 15A 36 288

8 FHLAIN[ QIS J10 26 314

9 MALESTO FoHNAI 3H  41 355

10 WAOEKOO TOLAMES N3  72 427

11 OAMWERO OKA E10 53 480

12 EMAROTO EWE B13 24 504

13 HOOORSO ETAMER 8J  24 528

14 ORBREZO HOMOS M6  23 551

15 EIOPFSU LOBEZ 14F 36 587

16 NVPRRU[ FOUIES A8  32 619

17 GNPNNNU RAVeUR L7  27 646

18 GANNNPR UN 15H 20 666

19 UNNNNPR AGHA 6K  18 684

20 ELYNNNN PoUR I2  11 695

21 LENNNLT NAY L2  24 719

22 INLNELT ENTOLAMES N1  20 739

23 ALEENLN DURIT 5G  16 755

24 ENELNLR PEAN 2I  17 772

25 LJERNLV NE O1  14 786

VERTEX 6C  18 804

Coup

lundi 7 février 2022

CumulPointsPlaceMot retenuTirage


